.0

10% service charge
will be added to

groups of customers

10 & up




Chips N Salsa

Conch Fritters (seasonal)
Served with homemade tarter sauce

Lobster Fritters (seasonal)
Served with homemade tarter sauce

Conch Ceviche (seasonal)
Served with crispy corn tortilla chips

Shrimp Ceviche
Served with crispy corn tortilla chips

Seafood Bisque

Fresh fish & shrimp in creamed tomato broth, served with garlic bread

House Garden Salad
Mix vegetables s/w home made peppercorn dressing

Dessert

Chocolate Rolaid t/ w vanilla ice cream

Belizean Cinnamon Bread Pudding with
Brandy Cream Sauce

House Cheese Cake
Caramel Flan
Coconut Flan
Tropical Fruit Salad

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00

$12.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00



Western Omelet Tomato, onion, sweet pepper, ham & cheese

Cheese Omelet
Ham & Cheese
Mushroom & Cheese

Vegetarian Omelet Sautéed broccoli, pepper, cauliflower & cheese

SPANI SH BREAKFAST

Breakfast .
Served

from
J-11 A.m.

$18.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00

Eggs (cooked any style) served with homemade salsa & refried beans $12.00

With meat ( choice of : Ham, bacon, sausage or butt bacon)

Served with Toast, Flour Tortilla or Fry Jacks

BELI ZEAN BREAKFAST

Stew Chicken & Refried Beans
Fried Fish & Refried Beans

$16.00

$10.00
$20.00

Refried Beans w/ 2 eggs (any style) Choice of ham, butt bacon, bacon or sausage $14.00

Order of Fry Jacks w/ Butter or Jelly

$6.00

Breakfast served with choice of whole wheat toast, flour tortilla, Or fry Jacks!

Extra Side Orders

Meat or Fry Jacks
Tortilla
Beans

Eggs

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00



-'/

i Fe
B

Eggs Benedict $16.00
Bagels eggs benedict, breakfast served w/ harsh brown & hollandaise
sauce.

Bagels with Cream Cheese & Fruits $14.00
Breakfast Sandwich $16.00
Eggs (any style), cheese, butt bacon, lettuce & tomato s/w hash brown

B.L.T Sandwich $12.00
Bacon, lettuce & tomato s/w hash brown

Breakfast Burrito $12.00
Beans, cheese, eggs & salsa on the side

Breakfast Burrito with Meat $16.00
Beans, cheese, eggs & salsa on the side s/w bacon or ham

Stuffed Jack $12.00
Beans, cheese, eggs & salsa on the side

Stuffed Jack with Meat $16.00
with bacon, ham or sausage

Plain Pancakes $12.00
Pancake with eggs & meat (your choice of meat) $18.00
Bacon, sausage or ham

Mix it Pancakes $14.00
Fruits mixed in pancake batter

Fruit Platter served with yogurt & granola $15.00
WENDY’S HEALTHY START BREAKFAST $18.00

Mix fruit, served with yogurt & granola
Side of whole wheat toast

French Toast & Hashed Brown $14.00



Lunch
SErved

from

FAJI TAS

Choice of meat sautéed with onions & peppers. Served

with fresh homemade flour tortilla with a side of beans,

sour cream & salsa

Lobster * seasonal $25.00
Shrimp $25.00
Fish $20.00
Chicken (chicken strips) $15.00
Beef (beef strips) $16.00
Sea Combo (fish, shrimp & lobster) $30.00
Mix Chicken & Beef $20.00
Vegetarian $14.00
BURRITOS
Chicken $10.00

Beans, chicken, cheese & coleslaw wrapped
in 2 homemade flour tortilla

Beef $12.00
Beans, ground meat, cheese & coleslaw

Fish $20.00
Sautéed fish, beans, cheese, lettuce

Shrimp $25.00
Sautéed shrimp, beans, cheese & lettuce

Lobster (seasonal) $25.00
Sautéed lobster, beans, cheese & lettuce
Vegetarian $14.00

Sautéed broccoli, cauliflower with

11-5 p.m.

QUESADI LLAS

Homemade flour tortilla with shredded cheddar cheese &

Choice of:

Lobster * seasonal $25.00
Shrimp $25.00
Fish $20.00
Beef (ground meat) $14.00
Chicken (shredded chicken) $14.00
Vegetable $14.00
Cheese $12.00
Chicken Fingers $18.00
Served with French fries and coleslaw

Beer Battered Fish Fingers $25.00

Served with French fries & house garden salad

SANDWICH
Ham & Cheese with fries $12.00 no fries $8.00
B.L.T with fries $12.00 no fries $8.00
Chicken with fries $14.00 no fries $10.00
Chicken & Cheese with fries $16.00 no fries $12.00
Fish with fries $18.00 no fries $12.00

Grilled Cheese with fries $10.00 no fries $7.00

homemade salsa, beans & cheese Iraditional Belizean Dish

-Sew chicken s/ w -coconut rice & stew beans or rice & beans and coleslaw $14.00



BURGERS

Cheese Burger with fries
Homemade patties lettuce, tomato, onions
& cheese

Regular Burger with fries
homemade patties lettuce, tomato & onion

Jumbo Cheese Burger With fries
Double patty, double cheese

Jumbo Regular Burger With fries
Double patty

Jumbo Bacon & Cheese Burger with
fries
Double patty, bacon & cheese

Bacon & Cheese with fries

Fish Burger with fries grilled or fried
snapper, onions, lettuce & tomato

Chicken Burger with fries
grilled chicken breast onions, lettuce &
tomato

Chicken & Cheese with fries

Vegetarian Burger served with fries

NACHOS

$14.00
no fries $9.00

$12.00
no fries $8.00

$18.00
no fries $14.00

$15.00
no fries $12.00

$22.00
no fries $16.00

$16.00
no fries $12.00

$20.00
no fries $15.00

$15.00
no fries $10.00

$18.00
no fries $12.00

$16.00

Homemade corn chips, beans, cheese, shredded lettuce and
salsa and your choice of meat. * Served with sour cream

Lobster * seasonal
Shrimp

Chicken

Beef

Vegetarian

$26.00
$25.00
$16.00
$17.00
$16.00

SALADS

Chef Salads $28.00
Mixed vegetable, cheddar cheese,

grilled chicken breast, ham & egg

Shrimp Salad $25.00
Sautéed shrimp & garlic toast bread

Fish Salad $25.00
Crilled fish & garlic toast bread

Chicken Salad $20.00
Fresh vegetable topped with grilled

chicken breast

House Garden $15.00

Served with garlic bread

* All salads served with homemade parmesan
pepper corn dressing

SEAFOOD

Grilled Fish Fillet
Grilled fish fillet, served with coconut
rice and house garden salad.

Fried Whole Fish
Top with creole salsa served with
coconut rice and garden salad.

$32.00

$30.00

Wendy’s Special

Sautéed shrimp in fresh cooked tomato
salsa topped with cheddar cheese
served with coconut rice and steam
vegetables.

$30.00

Ask your server for starch of the day!



. * Dinner Served W/ a
DINNEI‘ SEWEd choice of Coconut rice,
ﬁ‘OITl . e . Mashed potatoes
/7 Cfeo e and Spanish ' or French fries, & A
5:00|>m . P Side of Steamed vegeta-

'I'O CUI él E OP% bles or Garden salad w/

Home-made parmesan

9:30 pPm D ' - pepper corn dressing .

SEAFOOD
Wendy’s Special Cheesy Creole Shrimp

Sautéed shrimp in a freshly cooked tomato salsa topped with cheddar cheese

Beer Battered Fried Shrimp

Herb Garlic Shrimp

Sautéed Conch Steak with sweet pepper & onions

Creole Conch

Caribbean Crispy Conch Steak Breaded tender conch, deep fried and topped with Caribbean pineapple sauce
Caribbean Jerk Snapper Fillet Sautéed in olive oil topped with spicy Caribbean jerk sauce
I sland Style Fish Fillet Snapper Baked in foil with onions, tomatoes and sweet pepper
Creole Fish Fillet

Grilled Fish Fillet Grilled fish fillet, topped with Caribbean pineapple sauce and brue blanc
Sautéed Lime Fish Fillet

Broiled Lobster * seasonal Served with garlic butter

Grilled Lobster *seasonal with lime & herb butter

Creole Lobster sautéed Lobster topped with homemade salsa

Fry Whole Snapper *s/w traditional rice and beans & garden salad

CHI CKEN
Caribbean Reef Chicken (baked with mango chutney sauce) $25.00
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with onions & tomatoes $22.00
Cilantro Grilled Chicken Breast $24.00
STEAKS

T-Bone Steak

$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$32.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$35.00

$40.00

Grilled Arrachera Steak Over night marinated grilled arrachera, topped with roasted tomato salsa, refried beans and $35.00

crispy corn chips

Filet Mignion bacon wrap tender cut beef tenderloin with garlic whipped potatoes, house vegetable medley
and red wine pepper corn demi-glaze

PORK CHOPS
Mango Chutney Pork Chops Grilled pork chops topped with green mango sauce
Grilled Pork Chop with onion & sweet pepper
Baked Pork Chops (baked with mushrooms)

$55.00

$30.00
$30.00
$35.00




PASTA

$24.00

Vegetarian Pasta Sautéed fettuccini with
Fresh mixture of vegetable in a creamy
cheesy sauce

Chicken Alfredo Pasta with creamy Alfredo $28.00
sauce topped with chicken breast

Shrimp Alfredo

Chilli Herb Fettuccine
Fettuccine in fresh citrus pesto, chilli, garlic bread and
parmesan cheese

$30.00

Chicken $28.00
Shrimp $34.00
Lobster * seasonal $45.00

BURGERS

Wendy’s Special Jalapeno Jumbo Burger $25.00
Double beef patties, sliced cheese, bacon,

fresh cucumber, red onions, jalapenos served

with fries

Ask your server for daily Dinner & Dessert Specwélf i

All prices are in Belize dollars, prices includes 12.5% GST
Credit Cards accepted VISA/MASTER CARD

Gratitude NOT included!

U

CHOW MEIN
Special Chow Mein Sautéed Chinese  $30.00
pasta w/mix of fresh veg, shrimp, beef,
chicken, (lobster) * seasonal
Chicken Chow Mein $16.00
Beef Chow Mein $18.00
Shrimp Chow Mein $25.00
Veggie Chow Mein $18.00
VEGETARI AN
Vegetarian Coconut Curry Stew $22.00

Sautee mixture of veggies, potato, fresh
cilantro served with coconut rice

Eggplant & Zucchini Creole Casserole $24.00
Crispy fried breaded eggplant & zucchini

topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella &

cheddar cheese

Vegan Stuffed Cabbage Roll

Stuffed cabbage with Thai style sautéed
mixture of veggies, coconut rice, fresh
herbs topped with house creole sauce
Add mozzarella cheese $2.00

$22.00



