



Chips N Salsa	\$12.00
Conch Fritters (seasonal) Served with homemade tarter sauce	\$25.00
Lobster Fritters (seasonal) Served with homemade tarter sauce	\$25.00
Conch Ceviche (seasonal) Served with crispy corn tortilla chips	\$25.00
Shrimp Ceviche Served with crispy corn tortilla chips	\$25.00
Seafood Bisque Fresh fish & shrimp in creamed tomato broth, served with garlic bread	\$25.00
House Garden Salad Mix vegetables s/w home made peppercorn dressing	\$10.00

# Dessert

Chocolate Rolaid t/ w vanilla ice cream	\$12.00
Belizean Cinnamon Bread Pudding with Brandy Cream Sauce	\$12.00
House Cheese Cake	\$12.00
Caramel Flan	\$6.00
Coconut Flan	\$8.00
Tropical Fruit Salad	\$10.00



Breakfast

Breakfast Served from 7-11 a.m.

Western Omelet Tomato, onion, sweet pepper, ham & cheese	\$18.00
Cheese Omelet	\$12.00
Ham & Cheese	\$14.00
Mushroom & Cheese	\$14.00
Vegetarian Omelet Sautéed broccoli, pepper, cauliflower & cheese	\$15.00

#### **SPANISH BREAKFAST**

Eggs (cooked any style) served with homemade salsa & refried beans \$12.00
With meat (choice of : Ham, bacon, sausage or butt bacon) \$16.00
Served with Toast, Flour Tortilla or Fry Jacks

#### **BELIZEAN BREAKFAST**

Stew Chicken & Refried Beans	\$10.00
Fried Fish & Refried Beans	\$20.00
Refried Beans w/ 2 eggs (any style) Choice of ham, butt bacon, bacon or sausage	\$14.00
Order of Fry Jacks w/ Butter or Jelly	\$6.00

Breakfast served with choice of whole wheat toast, flour tortilla, Or fry Jacks!

#### **Extra Side Orders**

Meat or Fry Jacks	\$4.00
Tortilla	\$2.00
Beans	\$2.00
Eggs	\$4.00



Eggs Benedict Bagels eggs benedict, breakfast served w/ harsh brown & hollandaise	\$16.00
sauce.	
Bagels with Cream Cheese & Fruits	\$14.00
Breakfast Sandwich Eggs (any style), cheese, butt bacon, lettuce & tomato s/w hash brown	\$16.00
B.L.T Sandwich Bacon, lettuce & tomato s/w hash brown	\$12.00
Breakfast Burrito Beans, cheese, eggs & salsa on the side	\$12.00
Breakfast Burrito with Meat Beans, cheese, eggs & salsa on the side s/w bacon or ham	\$16.00
Stuffed Jack Beans, cheese, eggs & salsa on the side	\$12.00
Stuffed Jack with Meat with bacon, ham or sausage	\$16.00
Plain Pancakes	\$12.00
Pancake with eggs & meat (your choice of meat) Bacon, sausage or ham	\$18.00
Mix it Pancakes Fruits mixed in pancake batter	\$14.00
Fruit Platter served with yogurt & granola	\$15.00
WENDY'S HEALTHY START BREAKFAST  Mix fruit, served with yogurt & granola  Side of whole wheat toast	\$18.00
French Toast & Hashed Brown	\$14.00



Lunch
Served
from
11-5 p.m.



FAJITAS		QUESADI	ILLAS
Choice of meat sautéed with onions & peppe with fresh homemade flour tortilla with a side		Homemade flour tortilla with s Choice	
sour cream & salsa		Lobster * seasonal	\$25.00
Lobster * seasonal	\$25.00	Shrimp	\$25.00
Shrimp	\$25.00	Fish	\$20.00
Fish	\$20.00	Beef (ground meat)	\$14.00
Chicken (chicken strips)	\$15.00	Chicken (shredded chicken)	\$14.00
Beef (beef strips)	\$16.00	Vegetable	\$14.00
Sea Combo (fish, shrimp & lobster)	\$30.00	Cheese	\$12.00
Mix Chicken & Beef	\$20.00	Chicken Fingers	\$18.00
Vegetarian	\$14.00	Served with French fries and co	
		Beer Battered Fish Fingers	\$25.00
BURRITOS		Served with French fries & hou	ise garden salad
Chicken	\$10.00		
Beans, chicken, cheese & coleslaw wrapped in a homemade flour tortilla		SANDW	ICH
Beef	\$12.00	Ham & Cheese with fries	\$12.00 no fries \$8.00
Beans, ground meat, cheese & coleslaw		B.L.T with fries	\$12.00 no fries \$8.00
Fish	\$20.00	Chicken with fries	\$14.00 no fries \$10.00
Sautéed fish, beans, cheese, lettuce	<b>605.00</b>	Chicken & Cheese with fries	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
Shrimp Sautéed shrimp, beans, cheese & lettuce	\$25.00	Fish with fries	\$18.00 no fries \$12.00
Lobster (seasonal)	\$25.00	Grilled Cheese with fries	
Sautéed lobster, beans, cheese & lettuce		Gilled Cheese with iffes	\$10.00 no fries \$7.00
Vegetarian	\$14.00		

-Stew chicken s/w -coconut rice & stew beans or rice & beans and coleslaw \$14.00

Traditional Belizean Dish

Sautéed broccoli, cauliflower with

homemade salsa, beans & cheese



# Lunch

BURGERS	2000	SALADS		
Cheese Burger with fries Homemade patties lettuce, tomato, onions & cheese	\$14.00 no fries \$9.00	Chef Salads Mixed vegetable, cheddar cheese, grilled chicken breast, ham & egg	\$28.00	
Regular Burger with fries homemade patties lettuce, tomato & onion	\$12.00 no fries \$8.00	Shrimp Salad Sautéed shrimp & garlic toast bread	\$25.00	
Jumbo Cheese Burger With fries Double patty, double cheese	\$18.00 no fries \$14.00	Fish Salad Grilled fish & garlic toast bread	\$25.00	
Jumbo Regular Burger With fries Double patty	\$15.00 no fries \$12.00	Chicken Salad Fresh vegetable topped with grilled chicken breast	\$20.00	
Jumbo Bacon & Cheese Burger with fries  Double patty, bacon & cheese	\$22.00 no fries \$16.00	House Garden Served with garlic bread	\$15.00	
Bacon & Cheese with fries	\$16.00 no fries \$12.00	* All salads served with homemade pa pepper corn dressing	rmesan	
Fish Burger with fries grilled or fried snapper, onions, lettuce & tomato	\$20.00 no fries \$15.00	SEAFOOD		
Chicken Burger with fries grilled chicken breast onions, lettuce & tomato	\$15.00 no fries \$10.00	Grilled Fish Fillet Grilled fish fillet, served with coconut rice and house garden salad.	\$32.00	
Chicken & Cheese with fries	\$18.00 no fries \$12.00	Fried Whole Fish Top with creole salsa served with	\$30.00	
Vegetarian Burger served with fries	etarian Burger served with fries \$16.00			
NACHOS  Homemade corn chips, beans, cheese, shr salsa and your choice of meat. * Served		Wendy's Special Sautéed shrimp in fresh cooked tomato salsa topped with cheddar cheese served with coconut rice and steam	\$30.00	

\$26.00

\$25.00

\$16.00

\$17.00

\$16.00

Lobster \* seasonal

**Shrimp** 

Chicken

Vegetarian

Beef

Ask your server for starch of the day!

vegetables.

Dinner served from 5:00pm to 9:30 pm



Dinner Served W/ A
choice of Coconut rice,
Mashed potatoes
or French fries, & A
Side of Steamed vegetables or Garden salad w/
Home-made parmesan
pepper corn dressing.

\$30.00

\$35.00

## Dinner

#### **SEAFOOD**

Wendy's Special Cheesy Creole Shrimp	\$30.00
Sautéed shrimp in a freshly cooked tomato salsa topped with cheddar cheese	<b>620.00</b>
Beer Battered Fried Shrimp	\$30.00
Herb Garlic Shrimp	\$30.00
Sautéed Conch Steak with sweet pepper & onions	\$32.00
Creole Conch	\$35.00
Caribbean Crispy Conch Steak Breaded tender conch, deep fried and topped with Caribbean pineapple sauce	\$35.00
Caribbean Jerk Snapper Fillet Sautéed in olive oil topped with spicy Caribbean jerk sauce	\$35.00
I sland Style Fish Fillet Snapper Baked in foil with onions, tomatoes and sweet pepper	\$35.00
Creole Fish Fillet	\$35.00
Grilled Fish Fillet Grilled fish fillet, topped with Caribbean pineapple sauce and brue blanc	\$35.00
Sautéed Lime Fish Fillet	\$35.00
Broiled Lobster * seasonal Served with garlic butter	\$55.00
Grilled Lobster * seasonal with lime & herb butter	\$55.00
Creole Lobster sautéed Lobster topped with homemade salsa	\$55.00
Fry Whole Snapper *s/w traditional rice and beans & garden salad	\$35.00

### **CHI CKEN**

Caribbean Reef Chicken (baked with mango chutney sauce)	\$25.00
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with onions & tomatoes	\$22.00
Cilantro Grilled Chicken Breast	\$24.00

### **STEAKS**

T-Bone Steak	\$40.00
<b>Grilled Arrachera Steak</b> Over night marinated grilled arrachera, topped with roasted tomato salsa, refried beans and crispy corn chips	\$35.00
<b>Filet Mignion</b> bacon wrap tender cut beef tenderloin with garlic whipped potatoes, house vegetable medley and red wine pepper corn demi-glaze	\$55.00
PORK CHOPS	
Mango Chutney Pork Chops Grilled pork chops topped with green mango sauce	\$30.00

Grilled Pork Chop with onion & sweet pepper

Baked Pork Chops (baked with mushrooms)



## Dinner

D	۸	SI	г	Λ
$\mathbf{r}$	ш			4

**Vegetarian Pasta** Sautéed fettuccini with \$24.00 Fresh mixture of vegetable in a creamy cheesy sauce

Chicken Alfredo Pasta with creamy Alfredo \$28.00 sauce topped with chicken breast

Shrimp Alfredo \$30.00

#### Chilli Herb Fettuccine

Fettuccine in fresh citrus pesto, chilli, garlic bread and parmesan cheese

Chicken	\$28.00
Shrimp	\$34.00
Lobster * seasonal	\$45.00

#### **BURGERS**

Wendy's Special Jalapeno Jumbo Burger \$25.00 Double beef patties, sliced cheese, bacon, fresh cucumber, red onions, jalapenos served with fries

Ask your server for daily Dinner & Dessert Special

All prices are in Belize dollars, prices includes 12.5% GST Credit Cards accepted VISA/MASTER CARD

Gratitude **NOT** included!

#### **CHOW MEIN**

Special Chow Mein Sautéed Chinese	\$30.00
pasta w/mix of fresh veg, shrimp, beef,	
chicken, (lobster) * seasonal	
Chicken Chow Mein	\$16.00
Beef Chow Mein	\$18.00
Shrimp Chow Mein	\$25.00
Veggie Chow Mein	\$18.00

#### **VEGETARI AN**

Vegetarian Coconut Curry Stew
Sautee mixture of veggies, potato, fresh
cilantro served with coconut rice
\$22.00

\$22.00

Eggplant & Zucchini Creole Casserole \$24.00 Crispy fried breaded eggplant & zucchini topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella & cheddar cheese

Vegan Stuffed Cabbage Roll
Stuffed cabbage with Thai style sautéed mixture of veggies, coconut rice, fresh herbs topped with house creole sauce Add mozzarella cheese \$2.00